TOYO TOYO LED ELECTRONICS LIMITED
TY 5 0 1 UR 1 W 60 1000 T- -
Brand Name
TY - TOYO
Diameter of the LEDs
3 - 3mm
5 - 5mm

:
:
Part Number System for LEDs
Lens Color
C - Color Transparent
- Diffused
- Milky
- Tiny Diffused
TM - Tiny Milky
W - Water Clear
D
M
TD
Remarks
Missing - Normal
N - Negative Pin
R - Reel Packing
S - Stopper
T - Tapping Packing
Part Number System